


FUNCIONARIO : HERRERA PEDREROS, MARIA IVON.

FECHA CUMPLIMIENTO BIENIOS : 01/06/1991

31/12/1995 INIC. 0 2.074 14-D 4a 2b
31/12/1996 CAP. 26 2.100 14-D 5a 2b
01/06/1997 EXP. 1000 3.100 13-D Ba 3b
31/12/1997 CAP. 80 3.180 13-D 6a 3b
01/01/1998 CAP. 80 3.260 13-D 7a 3b
01/06/1999 EXP. 1000 4.260 12-D 8a 4b
01/06/1999 CAP. 80 4.340 12-D 8a 4b
31/12/2000 CAP. 80 4.420 12-D Sa 4b
01/06/2001 EXP. 1000 5.420 11-D 10a 5b
01/06/2001 CAP. 80 5.500 11-D 10a 5b
31/12/2002 CAP. 80 5.580 11-D 11a 5b
01/06/2003 EXP. 667 6.247 10-D 12a 6b
01/06/2003 CAP. 80 6.327 10-D 12a 6b
31/12/2004 CAP. 80 6.407 10-D 13a 6b
01/06/2005 CAP. 80 6.487 10-D 13a 6b
01/06/2005 EXP. 667 7.154 8-D 14a 7b
01/01/2006 CAP. 80 7.234 9-D 15a 7b
01/06/2007 EXP. 667 7.901 8-D 16a 8b
31/12/2007 CAP. 80 7.981 8-D 16a 8b
01/01/2008 CAP. 80 8.061 8-D 17a 8b
01/06/2009 EXP. 679 8.740 7-C 18a 9b
01/06/2008 CAP. 80 8.820 7-C 18a 9b
31/12/2010 CAP. 80 8.900 7-C 19a Sb
01/06/2011 CAP. 80 8.980 7-C 20a 9b
01/06/2011 EXP. 655 9.635 6-C 20a 10b
01/01/2012 CAP. 80 9.715 6-C 21a 10b
01/06/2013 CAP. 80 9.795 5-C 22a 10b
01/06/2013 EXP. 333 10.128 5-C 22a 11b
31/08/2014 CAP. 80 10.208 5-C 23a 11b
01/01/2015 CAP. 80 10.288 5-C 23a 11b
01/06/2015 EXP. 333 10.621 4-C 24a 12b
01/01/2016 CAP. 80 10.701 4-C 24a 12b
01/01/2017 CAP. 80 10.781 4-C 25a 12b
01/08/2017 EXP. 333 11.114 3-C 26a 13b
01/01/2018 CAP. 80 11.194 3-C 26a 13b
01/01/2019 CAP. 80 11.274 3-C 27a 13b
01/06/2018 EXP. 333 __11.807 2-C _28a _14b
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FUNCIONARIO : PUENTES PINO, ESTER P.

FECHA CUMPLIMIENTO BIENIOS : 11/06/1993

11/06/1995 | __EXP. 1000 1,000 15-D 2a 1b
31/12/1996 | CAP. 80 1,080 15-D 3a 1b
11/06/1897 EXP. 1000 2.080 14-D 4a 2b
31/12/1997 CAP. 10 2.090 14-D 4a 2b
31/12/1998 CAP. 66 2.156 14 -D 5a 2b
11/06/1999 EXP. 1000 3.156 13-D 6a 3b
31/12/2000 | __CAP. 2 3.178 13-D 7a 3b
11/06/2001 | __EXP. 1000 4.178 12-D Ba 4b
31/12/2001 | CAP. 64 4.242 12-D 8a 4b
11/06/2003 | __EXP. 1000 5.042 11-D 10a 5b
31/08/2003 CAP. 66 5.308 11-D 10a 5b
23/11/2004 CAP. 44 5.352 11-D 10a 5b
01/01/2005 CAP. 80 5.432 11-D 11a 5b
11/06/2005 EXP. 667 6.099 10-D 12a 6b
01/01/2006 CAP, 80 8.179 10-D 13a 8b
11/06/2007 | __EXP. 667 6.846 9-D 14a 7b
11/06/2007 CAP. 80 6.926 9-D 14a 7b
01/01/2008 | _ CAP. 80 7.006 9-D 152 7b
11/06/2009 EXP. 667 7.673 8-D 16a 8b
11/06/2009 CAP. 80 7.753 8-D 16a 8b
01/01/2010 CAP. 80 7.833 8-D 16a 8b
01/01/2011 CAP. 80 7.913 8-D 17a 8b
11/06/2011 EXP. 679 8.592 7-D 18a Sb
01/01/2012 | __CAP. 80 8.672 74D 18a 9b
01/01/2013 CAP. 80 8.752 7-D 19a Sb
11/06/2013 EXP. 655 9.407 6-D 20a 10b
01/01/2014 CAP. 80 9.487 6-D 20a 10b
01/01/2015 CAP. 80 9.567 6-D 21a 10b
11/06/2015 | __EXP. 333 9.900 6-D 22a 11b
01/01/2016 CAP. 80 9.980 5-D 22a 11b
01/01/2017 CAP. 80 10.060 5-D 23a 11b
11/06/2017 EXP. 333 10.393 5-D 24a 12b
01/01/2018 CAP. 80 10.473 5-D 24a 12b
01/01/2019 CAP. 80 10.55§ 5-D 25a 12b
11/06/2019 | __EXP. 333 10.886_ 4-D_ 26a 130
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